Class 1 Pairs Hunter Trial

1st Sophie Gilkes
Lizzie Harris

2nd Jess McNeil Wilson
Liz Cooke

3rd Wendy Bleloch
Tammy Webster

4th Sophie Gilkes
Lizzie Harris

5th Glenda Walsgrove
Nicola Wildboare-Smith

6th Mike Jordan

Helen Jordan



Class 2 Hunter Trial Ind

1st Georgina Scott
2nd Becky Squire
3rd Hannah Gardner
4th Caroline Robson
5th Karen Ridout

6th Tracy Russell



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3 Novice Bogey
The Hooray Henrys
The Whynots
The Drinking Party
The All Blacks
The Worcestershire Hebe Jebees
No Bottle Nags & One Nutter

5:59:09
5:59:49
6:01:45
6:02:16
6:05:30
6:09:79



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4 Novice Fastest
The Bongo Bongos
Marsland All Stars
The Cupid Stunts
Marton Flyers
Worcestershire Awesome Foursome
Thoroughly Bred

4:35:75
4:39:27
4:53:35
5:08:49
5:09:97
5:12:90



Class 5 Intermediate

1st Art Hotel Chasers
2nd The Cunning Stunts
3rd Team Rideaway Il
4th Team Rideaway
5th Wild Things

6th Otmoor Flying Fillies



