# **Class 1 Pairs Hunter Trial**

1st Sophie Gilkes
Lizzie Harris

2nd Jess McNeil Wilson
Liz Cooke

3rd Wendy Bleloch
Tammy Webster

4th Sophie Gilkes
Lizzie Harris

5th Glenda Walsgrove

Nicola Wildboare-Smith

6th Mike Jordan Helen Jordan

# **Class 2 Hunter Trial Ind**

1st	Georgina Scott
2nd	Becky Squire
3rd	Hannah Gardner
4th	Caroline Robson
5th	Karen Ridout
6th	Tracy Russell

# **Class 3 Novice Bogey**

The Hooray Henrys	5:59:09
The Whynots	5:59:49
The Drinking Party	6:01:45
The All Blacks	6:02:16
The Worcestershire Hebe Jebees	6:05:30
No Bottle Nags & One Nutter	6:09:79
	The Whynots The Drinking Party The All Blacks The Worcestershire Hebe Jebees

### **Class 4 Novice Fastest**

1st	The Bongo Bongos	4:35:75
2nd	Marsland All Stars	4:39:27
3rd	The Cupid Stunts	4:53:35
4th	Marton Flyers	5:08:49
5th	Worcestershire Awesome Foursome	5:09:97
6th	Thoroughly Bred	5:12:90

# **Class 5 Intermediate**

1st	Art Hotel Chasers
2nd	The Cunning Stunts
3rd	Team Rideaway II
4th	Team Rideaway
5th	Wild Things
6th	Otmoor Flying Fillies